
��������E��	
���������
����������������������
���������������������������̈�� �� ��� ̀ ��)'>�(@�)'�)9�$�:%=)&��)��)@(�)�#;�<�)�>==(�$�:%=)&H�F� L="#$����'=�?��&9�:W�WAW�>==(�I�@�>="#$��'��'=�?��&�>==(�%�(&==)���?��#Z��[)�9��)�#;�&#=;'����?��'=�?��&H�D� d�@�?&%(=';"$�)�:�$�I��$�(&9��)�I��$�(&�'���>�(?="#$�A=('�)�>==(���@(;�?��)�"=:@�)�$���:�$�$�@�?&%(=';"$�)H�E� _(�)?@�?�(&W� �V�<��)�=:�$��A=('�)���>=��'�@���̂)&�@�&�;�$�>�)��G�'�"�:@�(�FPF��@�$(�II�)'��%(=';"$�)�>==(���):�������@(;�?��)�$�(�@�>=('�(�)��>�)�#�(@(;�?@�(��%(=';"$�)��������� L�)�J=)�)�&A���]��_��̀�)�&$�(�>�)�!��I:����;9��aW�Jbcddc�Y����� �

1370 BELGISCH STAATSBLAD — 14.01.2022 — MONITEUR BELGE

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.e
m

is
.v

ito
.b

e 
Be

lg
is

ch
 S

ta
at

sb
la

d 
d.

d.
 1
4-
01

-2
02
2




